Position

Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary
Temporary

Other Positions Held Fairs & Expos

Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49
Lake County Fair - DAA 49

Department

Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance

Maintenance

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,244
$10,262
$7,308
$6,767
$6,186
$1,733
$1,584
$1,359
$1,251
$440
$374
$90
$81

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



