Position	Other Positions Held	Fairs & Expos	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$11,244	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$10,262	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$7,308	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$6,767	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$6,186	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$1,733	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$1,584	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$1,359	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$1,251	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$440	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$374	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$90	\$0
Temporary		Lake County Fair - DAA 49	Maintenance	\$81	\$0